MARINA INN AT GRANDE DUNES
COMPLETE AUDIO VISUAL PACKAGES

Projection Package |

3200 Lumen LCD Projector, Skirted 6’,7’ or 8’ Projection
Screen, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping,
On-site Technical Support

Projection Package Il (with Fastfold Screen)

3200 Lumen LCD Projector, 9'x12’ Professional Fast-Fold
Screen with Skirt, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety
Taping, On-site Technical Support

Projection Package Ill (with Sound System)

3200 Lumen LCD Projector, 12-Channel Mixer, 2 Powered
Speakers, Wireless Microphone, Skirted Projection Cart,
Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site
Technical Support

Projection Package IV (Ceiling Mounted)

3200 Lumen LCD Projector, 9'x12’ Professional Fast-Fold
Screen with Skirt, Extension Cord, Power Strip, VGA
Connection, Ceiling Support Hardware, Safety Taping,
On-site Technical Support

Projection Support Package
Skirted 6’,7’ or 8 Projection Screen, Extension Cord,
Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support

$675

$800

$900

$995

$190

DVD/LCD & Sound Package

3200 Lumen LCD Projector, Skirted 6’,7" or 8’ Projection
Screen, Blu-ray DVD Player, Patch into House Sound
System, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping,
On-site Technical Support

DVD Monitor Package

50” Flat-Panel Monitor with DVD Player, Corporate Stand,
Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site
Technical Support

Boardroom Wireless Package
52” Wall Mounted Plasma Monitor, Extension Cord, Power
Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support

Sound System Package

2 Powered Speakers, 12-Channel Mixer, Wired
Microphone with Stand, Extension Cord, Power Strip,
Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support

House Audio Package

House Speakers, 4-Channel Mixer, Wired Microphone with
Stand, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site
Technical Support

For consultation, please contact our audio visual department

(843) 913-1333

Prices do not include 22% service charge and applicable taxes. All prices are per package per day.
Note: Use this price list as a guideline. If you do not see a specific item needed to make your meeting a success, please call us directly.

Equipment or technician canceled within 24-hours prior to event start time will be billed at full price.

8121 Amalfi Place - Myrtle Beach, SC 29572 | Hotel: (843) 913.1333 - Fax: (843) 913.1334

marinainnatgrandedunes.com

$750

$450

$400

$350

$175
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PROJECTION

3200 Lumen Projector $475
Laser Pointer $35
Wireless Mouse $50
Wireless Mouse & Keyboard $75
12’x12’ Cradle Screen $150
9’x12’ Professional Fastfold Screen with Dress Kit $285
Black Velour Adjustable Drape (per linear foot) $13

VIDEO/DATAEQUIPMENT

Meeting Owl Video 360 Conferencing Camera $350.00
Camera Tripod $35
Mini DV Camera $250
DVD Player $75
21” LCD Monitor $125
50” Plasma Monitor with Stand $325
8” Preview Monitor $45
Laptop Computer $185
Seamless Video Switcher $300
VGA Distribution Amplifier $100
VGA Switcher $100
Video Switcher $85
LIGHTING

ETC Source 4 Ellipsoidal (19 or 26 degree) $55
ETC Source Four Par $60
Par 38 (250 Watts) $50
6-Channel Dimmer Pack $55
12-Channel Control Board $75
Follow Spot $175
Gobo with Pattern Holder Additional Options Available
Uplighting Varies with Room Size

Custom Lighting available, including colored décor lighting and theme or logo

images. Please allow at least 2-3 weeks’ notice for customer order.

AUDIO

Wired Microphone

Slim Line Microphone

Wireless Handheld Microphone
Wireless Lavalier Microphone
Wireless Headset Microphone
Microphone Stand (Tabletop or Floor)
4-Channel Mixer

8-Channel Mixer

16-Channel Mixer

Powered Speaker

5 Disc CD Player

Stereo CD/Cassette Boom Box
Stereo 31 Band Equalizer
Computer/MP3 Connection
MP3 Audio Recorder

MISCELLANEOUSEQUIPMENT
Tripod Easel
Masking Tape
Flipchart with Markers
Flipchart with Post-It Paper and Markers
3’x4’ Whiteboard with Markers
Teleconference Speakerphone
Power Extension and Power Strip
VGA Cable 50

ON-SITE TECHNICAL LABOR

(Per Hour =5 Hour Minimum)

Monday — Friday

7anm — Spm
5pM —12AM
12AM —7AM

Saturday, Sunday / Holiday

7AM —5PM
5pPM —7AM

For consultation, please contact our audio visual department
(843) 913-1333

Prices do not include 22% service charge and applicable taxes. All prices are per package per day.

Note: Use this price list as a guideline. If you do not see a specific item needed to make your meeting a success, please call us directly.

Equipment or technician canceled within 24-hours prior to event start time will be billed at full price.

i . 8121 Almalfi Place * Myrtle Beach, SC 29572 | Hotel: (843) 913.1333 - Fax: (843) 913.1334

W marinainnatgrandedunes.com
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$50
$60
$150
$150
$150
$10
$55
$125
$155
$100
$75
$45
$50
$75
$160

$12
$5
$55
$75
$50
$130
$25
$35

$60
$90
$120

$90
$120

»

AR (IHANDE BUNTR



	MARINA INN AT GRANDE DUNES
	$800
	$450
	$900
	$400
	$190
	$175
	PROJECTION
	LIGHTING
	AUDIO
	MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT




