



MARINA INN AT GRANDE DUNES COMPLETE AUDIO VISUAL PACKAGES

Projection Package I 3200 Lumen LCD Projector, Skirted 6',7' or 8' Projection Screen, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$675	DVD/LCD & Sound Package 3200 Lumen LCD Projector, Skirted 6',7' or 8' Projection Screen, Blu-ray DVD Player, Patch into House Sound System, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$750
Projection Package II (with Fastfold Screen) 3200 Lumen LCD Projector, 9'x12' Professional Fast-Fold Screen with Skirt, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$800	DVD Monitor Package 50" Flat-Panel Monitor with DVD Player, Corporate Stand, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$450
Projection Package III (with Sound System) 3200 Lumen LCD Projector, 12-Channel Mixer, 2 Powered Speakers, Wireless Microphone, Skirted Projection Cart, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$900	Boardroom Wireless Package 52" Wall Mounted Plasma Monitor, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$400
Projection Package IV (Ceiling Mounted) 3200 Lumen LCD Projector, 9'x12' Professional Fast-Fold Screen with Skirt, Extension Cord, Power Strip, VGA Connection, Ceiling Support Hardware, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$995	Sound System Package 2 Powered Speakers, 12-Channel Mixer, Wired Microphone with Stand, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$350
Projection Support Package Skirted 6',7' or 8' Projection Screen, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$190	House Audio Package House Speakers, 4-Channel Mixer, Wired Microphone with Stand, Extension Cord, Power Strip, Safety Taping, On-site Technical Support	\$175

For consultation, please contact our audio visual department

(843) 913-1333

Prices do not include 22% service charge and applicable taxes. All prices are per package per day.

Note: Use this price list as a guideline. If you do not see a specific item needed to make your meeting a success, please call us directly.

Equipment or technician canceled within 24-hours prior to event start time will be billed at full price.









PROJECTION		AUDIO	
3200 Lumen Projector	\$475	Wired Microphone	\$50
Laser Pointer	\$35	Slim Line Microphone	\$60
Wireless Mouse	\$50	Wireless Handheld Microphone	\$150
Wireless Mouse & Keyboard	\$75	Wireless Lavalier Microphone	\$150
12'x12' Cradle Screen	\$150	Wireless Headset Microphone	\$150
9'x12' Professional Fastfold Screen with	Dress Kit \$285	Microphone Stand (Tabletop or Floor)	\$10
Black Velour Adjustable Drape (per linear	foot) \$13	4-Channel Mixer	\$55
VIDEO/DATA EQUIP	MENT	8-Channel Mixer	\$125
Meeting Owl Video 360 Conferencing C		16-Channel Mixer	\$155
Camera Tripod	\$35	Powered Speaker	\$100
Mini DV Camera	\$250	5 Disc CD Player	\$75
DVD Player	\$75	Stereo CD/Cassette Boom Box	\$45
21" LCD Monitor	\$125	Stereo 31 Band Equalizer	\$50
50" Plasma Monitor with Stand	\$325	Computer/MP3 Connection	\$75
8" Preview Monitor	\$45	MP3 Audio Recorder	\$160
Laptop Computer	\$185	MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT	
Seamless Video Switcher	\$300	Tripod Easel	\$12
VGA Distribution Amplifier	\$100	Masking Tape	\$5
VGA Switcher	\$100	Flipchart with Markers	\$55
Video Switcher	\$85	Flipchart with Post-It Paper and Markers	\$75
LIGHTING		3'x4' Whiteboard with Markers	\$50
ETC Source 4 Ellipsoidal (19 or 26 degree)	\$55	Teleconference Speakerphone	\$130
ETC Source Four Par	\$60	Power Extension and Power Strip	\$25
Par 38 (250 Watts)	\$50	VGA Cable 50'	\$35
6-Channel Dimmer Pack	\$55		
12-Channel Control Board	\$75	ON-SITE TECHNICAL LABOR	
Follow Spot	\$175	(Per Hour – 5 Hour Minimum) Monday – Friday	
Gobo with Pattern Holder	Additional Options Available	7 _{AM} – 5 _{PM}	\$60
Uplighting	Varies with Room Size	5pm — 12am 12am — 7am Saturday, Sunday / Holiday	\$90 \$120
Custom Lighting available, including colored décor lighting and theme or logo images. Please allow at least 2-3 weeks' notice for customer order.		7 _{AM} – 5 _{PM}	\$90
		7AM — 5PM 5PM — 7AM	\$120

For consultation, please contact our audio visual department

(843) 913-1333

Prices do not include 22% service charge and applicable taxes. All prices are per package per day.

Note: Use this price list as a guideline. If you do not see a specific item needed to make your meeting a success, please call us directly.

Equipment or technician canceled within 24-hours prior to event start time will be billed at full price.



